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BEIS MEDRASH CALENDAR –  תשפ"ג –תשפ"ב  – 2022-2023 
 

 

DATE MAY 

LEAVE 

RETURN BY 

Sunday, August 28 אלול זמן begins. 

 should arrive בחורים

at Yeshiva by 6 PM 

  

ם הכפוריםערב יו  

Tuesday, October 4 

 

 סוכות בן הזמנים

 

 Tuesday, October 25 by 6 PM 

Thursday, Dec. 22  'מקץשבת קודש פ  

 שבת חנוכה

 

 

After מנחה  Tuesday, Dec. 27 for שחרית 

Wednesday, Jan. 25  'באשבת קודש פ  

Extended Off שבת 

 

After Second  

Seder 

Monday, Jan. 30  for  שחרית 

Wednesday, March 29 פסח בן הזמנים After מנחה 

 

Sunday, April 23 by 6 PM 

Tuesday, June 27 Last day of  

Summer זמן 

 

After  סיום השנה  

 


